



Indemnity Form in Respect of COVID19

14th July 2020

Full Name in Block Capitals:

Whilst Harlington School and its lettings arm, Harlington Sports Centre has taken every precaution to maintain a COVIDSecure environment, we cannot guarantee a completely risk free environment. Should you choose to enter and use our facility, Harlington Sports Centre will not accept any responsibility or liability should you consider covid19 have been contracted whilst on site.

We are therefore requesting that you complete the following indemnity statement confirming that you will not hold Harlington School or Harlington Sports Centre liable for any contact with potential COVID19 infection.

Regrettably, we cannot permit entry or use of our facilities unless you have completed this indemnity form.

If you are a parent of a child attending the Harlington Sports Centre, you are required to indemnify the school in respect of your children.

Declaration

Furthermore, you must consent to having your contact details kept on file for up to three weeks, and for your details to be passed to Public Health England for any requests pertaining to Track and Trace at their request.

Telephone contact number:				
Email contact details:				
As a user of Harlington Sports Centre (attending the centre) I agree that;	including being a pa	arent/carer of	a child	
 The use of Harlington Sports Centre's 	facilities is underta	ıken at my ow	n risk.	
 My contact details may be passed to requirements 	Public Health Englar	nd for any trac	ck & trac	:e
 I hereby declare and certify that I hav content. I am aware that this is an inc my own free will. 		-		
Signature:		Date:	/	_/